INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES  

Motion to approve the First Reading of Ordinance 26-01 An Ordinance Authorizing The Issuance Of 

Public Safety Department Tax Anticipation Bonds, Series 2026, Of The City Of Waverly, Nebraska, Of 

The Principal Amount Of Not To Exceed Three Million One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($3,150,000) Issued For The Purpose Of Paying The Costs Of Constructing A Fire Station In And For 

The City Pursuant To An Interlocal Agreement With Waverly Suburban Fire Protection District. 

Motion to suspend the rules and waive the requirement of three readings and move to Third and Final